Zakladna $kola s materskou Skolou
07602, Novosad, Letna 90

datum vystavenia od :

do:

Gislo
dokladu

2020112

2020113

2020114

2020115

2020116

2020117

2020118

2020119

2020120

2020121

2020122

2020123

2020124

2020125

2020126

2020127

1.4.2020
30.4.2020

Dodavatel

35840790 Hagleitner Hygiene Slovensko s.r.o.

Elektrarenska 1 83104 Bratislava

17084911 B.F.R.

Varichovska 2337 07501 TrebiSov

31331131 SEVT as.

Cementarenska cesta 16 97472 Banska Bystrica
36570460 Vsl.vodarenska spolocnost
Komenskeho 50 04248 KoSice

44291809 INNOGY

Hviezdoslavovo ndmestie 13 81102 Bratislava
36659142 E - MAXINTERNET IT s.r.o.
Cukrovarska 2 07501 TrebiSov

36487104 NEXT Team, s.r.o.

Budovatelska 48 08001 PreSov

31645976 JABLOTRON SLOVAKIA s.r.0.
Sasinkova 14 01001 Zilina

35908718  Dr. Josef Raabe Slovensko s.r.o.
Stefanikova 20 81104 Bratislava 1

35763469 Slovak Telekom. a.s.

Karadzi¢ova 10 82513 Bratislava

36596507 CONTAX EKO s.r.o

Velky Ruskov 07501 Novy Ruskov

35697270  Orange Slovensko, s.r.o.
Metodova 8 82109 Bratislava

46771689  Ing. Peter Kraj¢ - BEKA
Nemocni¢na 2333/3 07501 TrebiSov

44483767 Vychodoslovenska energetika a.s.
Mlynska 31 04291 KoSice

44483767 Vychodoslovenska energetika a.s.
Mlynska 31 04291 KosSice

36562939 alza .sk

Obnos
dokladu

108,18

12,35

26,26

97,81

1521,00

12,35

26,05

21,53

45,35

21,77

18,00

82,60

75,00

88,10

413,44

138,00

Kniha dodavatel'skych faktur

Mena

€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH
€ sDPH

Datum
prijatia

2.4.2020

2.4.2020

3.4.2020

3.4.2020

7.4.2020

7.4.2020

7.4.2020

14.4.2020

14.4.2020

14.4.2020

14.4.2020

14.4.2020

14.4.2020

14.4.2020

14.4.2020

14.4.2020

Schvalil

RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel $koly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel $koly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel $koly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel koly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel $koly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel $koly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel $koly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel

4.5.2029
ICO:35541229
Cislo Cislo
objednavky zmluvy Text
vseob. materié
potraviny
tlaciva
80-24960P02009 voda
plyn
3081500 internet
21122010 tla¢
bezpednosna
SK1223 Skolské dokun
5042104554911 telefon
zvoz BRKO
A2027014 mobil
sluzby OOU
5100316170 elektrina
5100316170 elektrina

Sijaci stroj



2020128

2020129

2020130

2020131

2020132

2020133

2020134

2020135

2020136

2020137

2020138

Bottova 6654/7 81109 Bratislava

33159441  Anton Sirovec

Zimna 325/7 07602 Novosad

33159441  Anton Sirovec

Zimna 325/7 07602 Novosad

10812717 REMPO

M.R.Stefanika 722/326 07501 Trebisov
40161421 J. Mihok-CopyDataService
Buzulucka 23 04022 KoSice

36586404 MEDI - STAV

Nové sidlisko 331 07614 Michalany

44204451  Aquaterm -Rébert Macak

Zimna 405/6 07501 TrebiSov

44204451  Aquaterm -Rébert Macak

Zimna 405/6 07501 TrebiSov

35840790 Hagleitner Hygiene Slovensko s.r.o.
Elektrarenska 1 83104 Bratislava

35840790 Hagleitner Hygiene Slovensko s.r.o.
Elektrarenska 1 83104 Bratislava

35478853 KOMINARSTVO-STEFAN DEMCAK
Sladkovicova 1301/5 07501 TrebiSov

35763469  Slovak Telekom. a.s.

Karadzi¢ova 10 82513 Bratislava

1515,40

586,13

884,30

203,56

73,95

276313

263,72

204,10

169,90

42,02

79,98

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

15.4.2020

15.4.2020

15.4.2020

15.4.2020

16.4.2020

20.4.2020

20.4.2020

22.4.2020

22.4.2020

24.4.2020

24.4.2020

Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel Skoly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel koly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel $koly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel $koly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel $koly
RNDr. Kenderka Daniel
Riaditel $koly

20206

20207

5042104554911

potraviny

potraviny

Cistiace

tonery

tlakomer

vseob. materié

vseob. materié

Cistiace

Cistiace

kontrola komir

mobil



SIM

1enty






